
Skyline Residences
Harbour View Towers
Caribbean at Keppel Bay
Reflections at Keppel Bay
Corals at Keppel Bay
The Reef at Kings Dock
The Foresta @ Mount Faber

Telok Blangah Road
Telok Blangah Drive
Keppel Bay Drive
Keppel Bay View
Keppel Bay Drive
Harbourfront Avenue
Wishart Road

Freehold
99 years
99 years
99 years
99 years
99 years
Freehold

2015
1994
2004
2011
2016

Uncompleted
2014

S$2,039
S$1,369
S$1,632
S$1,627

S$2,208
S$2,279
S$1,841

PROJECT ROAD LAND TENURE TOP DATE *MEDIAN PRICE (S$ PSF)

Source: ERA Research & Consultancy* The median prices are based on transactions from Jan 2021 to April 2022

Prices of condos near Telok Blangah MRT Station


