

Prices of condos near Telok Blangah MRT Station

PROJECT	ROAD	LAND TENURE	TOP DATE	*MEDIAN PRICE (S\$ PSF)
Skyline Residences	Telok Blangah Road	Freehold	2015	S\$2,039
Harbour View Towers	Telok Blangah Drive	99 years	1994	S\$1,369
Caribbean at Keppel Bay	Keppel Bay Drive	99 years	2004	S\$1,632
Reflections at Keppel Bay	Keppel Bay View	99 years	2011	S\$1,627
Corals at Keppel Bay	Keppel Bay Drive	99 years	2016	S\$2,208
The Reef at Kings Dock	Harbourfront Avenue	99 years	Uncompleted	S\$2,279
The Foresta @ Mount Faber	Wishart Road	Freehold	2014	S\$1,841

* The median prices are based on transactions from Jan 2021 to April 2022

Source: ERA Research & Consultancy